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List of Non-Teaching Staff 

2018-19 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Employee Designation Date of 

Joining 

      1 Sri. K.M. Veeresh Superintendent 01.07.1984 

2 Sri N.Thippanna Superintendent 01.08.1981 

3 Sri K.T.Keshavamurthy F.D.A. 01.08.1989 

4 Smt. D.Parvathamma F.D.A. 15.01.1998 

5 Smt.K.Ushamani S.D.A. 12.07.1982 

6 Sri C.G.Barangi S.D.A. 01.07.1995 

7 Smt.K.M.Sowbhagya C-C-T 01.01.1989 

8 Smt.K.Varalakshmi C-C-T 09.09.2015 

9 Smt.B.T.Siddamma Typist 01.07.1991 

10 Sri T.Shivanna Lib.Assistant 06.01.1990 

11 Sri K.H.Nagaraja Lib.Assistant 01.07.1991 

12 Sri D.N.Krishnamurthy Attender 21.05.1986 

13 Sri N.S.Kumaraswamy Attender 26.04.1983 

14 Sri B.Hanumanthappa Attender 02.07.1993 

15 Sri DharmannaLamani Attender 19.04.2010 

16 Sri Bharatesha.K. Attender 19.04.2010 

17 Sri K.V.Vijaya Attender 19.04.2010 

18 Sri V.C.Lingaiah Attender 19.04.2010 

19 Sri B.Onkarappa Peon 20.05.1993 

20 Sri T.Manjunatha Peon 20.05.1993 

21 Sri H.Jayanna Peon 17.04.1995 

22 Sri R.Manjunatha Peon 02.11.1997 

23 Smt. Bhagyamma Peon 19.07.1982 

24 Sri G.R.Jayappa Peon 01.07.1991 

25 Sri E.V.Rajeevalochana 

Reddy 

Peon 01.07.1991 

Total 25  
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List of Non-Teaching Staff 

2019-20 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Employee Designation Date of 

Joining 

      1 Sri. K.M. Veeresh Superintendent 01.07.1984 

2 Sri N.Thippanna Superintendent 01.08.1981 

3 Sri K.T.Keshavamurthy Superintendent 01.08.1989 

4 Smt.K.Ushamani F.D.A. 12.07.1982 

5 Smt.K.M.Sowbhagya F.D.A. 01.01.1989 

6 Sri C.G.Barangi F.D.A. 01.07.1995 

7 Sri D.N.Krishnamurthy S.D.A. 21.05.1986 

8 Sri T.Shivanna Lib.Assistant 06.01.1990 

9 Sri K.H.Nagaraja Lib.Assistant 01.07.1991 

10 Smt.K.Varalakshmi C-C-T 09.09.2015 

11 Smt.B.T.Siddamma Typist 01.07.1991 

12 Sri DharmannaLamani Attender 19.04.2010 

13 Sri Bharatesha.K. Attender 19.04.2010 

14 Sri K.V.Vijaya Attender 19.04.2010 

15 Sri V.C.Lingaiah Attender 19.04.2010 

16 Smt. Bhagyamma Attender 19.07.1982 

17 Smt. Nagamma Attender 01.07.1985 

18 Smt.M.P.Chandramma Attender 04.07.1985 

19 Sri H.Jayanna Attender 17.04.1995 

20 Sri S.Chandrappa Attender 06.01.1990 

21 Sri S.Rudrappa Attender 01.07.1991 

22 Sri G.R.Jayappa Attender 01.07.1991 

23 Sri E.V.Rajeevalochana 

Reddy 

Attender 01.07.1991 

24 Sri T.Manjunatha Attender 20.05.1993 

25 Sri B.Onkarappa Attender 20.05.1993 

26 Sri R.Manjunatha Attender 02.11.1997 

27 Sri M.Thippeswamy Attender 01.09.1995 

28 Sri T.Mariyappa Attender 01.07.1993 

Total 28  
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List of Non-Teaching Staff 

2020-21 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Employee Designation Date of 

Joining 

1.  Sri N.Thippanna Superintendent 01.08.1981 

2.  Sri K.T.Keshavamurthy Superintendent 01.08.1989 

3.  Sri C.G.Barangi F.D.A. 01.07.1995 

4.  Sri D.N.Krishnamurthy S.D.A. 21.05.1986 

5.  Sri T.Shivanna Lib.Assistant 06.01.1990 

6.  Sri K.H.Nagaraja Lib.Assistant 01.07.1991 

7.  Smt.K.Varalakshmi C-C-T 09.09.2015 

8.  Smt.B.T.Siddamma Typist 01.07.1991 

9.  Sri DharmannaLamani Attender 19.04.2010 

10.  Sri Bharatesha.K. Attender 19.04.2010 

11.  Sri K.V.Vijaya Attender 19.04.2010 

12.  Sri V.C.Lingaiah Attender 19.04.2010 

13.  Smt. Bhagyamma Attender 19.07.1982 

14.  Smt.M.P.Chandramma Attender 04.07.1985 

15.  Sri H.Jayanna Attender 17.04.1995 

16.  Sri S.Rudrappa Attender 01.07.1991 

17.  Sri G.R.Jayappa Attender 01.07.1991 

18.  Sri E.V.Rajeevalochana Reddy Attender 01.07.1991 

19.  Sri T.Manjunatha Attender 20.05.1993 

20.  Sri B.Onkarappa Attender 20.05.1993 

21.  Sri R.Manjunatha Attender 02.11.1997 

22.  Sri M.Thippeswamy Attender 01.09.1995 

                              Total  22  
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List of Non-Teaching Staff 
 

2021-22 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Employee Designation Date of 

Joining 

1.  Sri N.Thippanna Superintendent 01.08.1981 

2.  Sri K.T.Keshavamurthy Superintendent 01.08.1989 

3.  Sri C.G.Barangi F.D.A. 01.07.1995 

4.  Sri D.N.Krishnamurthy S.D.A. 21.05.1986 

5.  Sri T.Shivanna Lib.Assistant 06.01.1990 

6.  Sri K.H.Nagaraja Lib.Assistant 01.07.1991 

7.  Smt.K.Varalakshmi C-C-T 09.09.2015 

8.  Smt.B.T.Siddamma Typist 01.07.1991 

9.  Sri DharmannaLamani Attender 19.04.2010 

10.  Sri Bharatesha.K. Attender 19.04.2010 

11.  Sri K.V.Vijaya Attender 19.04.2010 

12.  Sri V.C.Lingaiah Attender 19.04.2010 

13.  Smt.M.P.Chandramma Attender 04.07.1985 

14.  Sri H.Jayanna Attender 17.04.1995 

15.  Sri S.Rudrappa Attender 01.07.1991 

16.  Sri G.R.Jayappa Attender 01.07.1991 

17.  Sri E.V.Rajeevalochana Reddy Attender 01.07.1991 

18.  Sri B.Onkarappa Attender 20.05.1993 

19.  Sri R.Manjunatha Attender 02.11.1997 

20.  Sri M.Thippeswamy Attender 01.09.1995 

Total 20  
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List of Non-Teaching Staff 

2022-23 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Employee Designation Date of 

Joining 

1.  Sri N.Thippanna Superintendent 01.08.1981 

2.  Sri K.T.Keshavamurthy Superintendent 01.08.1989 

3.  Sri C.G.Barangi F.D.A. 01.07.1995 

4.  Sri D.N.Krishnamurthy S.D.A. 21.05.1986 

5.  Smt.K.Varalakshmi C-C-T 09.09.2015 

6.  Smt.B.T.Siddamma Typist 01.07.1991 

7.  Smt.M.P.Chandramma Attender 04.07.1985 

8.  Sri B.Onkarappa Attender 20.05.1993 

9.  Sri DharmannaLamani Attender 19.04.2010 

10.  Sri Bharatesha.K. Attender 19.04.2010 

11.  Sri K.V.Vijaya Attender 19.04.2010 

12.  Sri V.C.Lingaiah Attender 19.04.2010 

13.  Sri H.Jayanna Attender 17.04.1995 

14.  Sri S.Rudrappa Attender 01.07.1991 

15.  Sri G.R.Jayappa Attender 01.07.1991 

16.  Sri E.V.Rajeevalochana Reddy Attender 01.07.1991 

17.  Sri R.Manjunatha Attender 02.11.1997 

18.  Sri M.Thippeswamy Attender 01.09.1995 

Total 20  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


